
No. Project Description Client Consultant Date Date

1 Construction of al Jabriah mosque RC Yanbu Parsons 1-Jan-03 1-Jan-06 

Extension works for Jotun Factory all MV Jotun 

2 works Factory Jotun 1-May-05 1-Dec-06 

AI Ansari AI Shible 

3 AI Ansari Hospital Parking Area Group Eng. Office 1-Jul-05 1-Nov-05 

Construction of guard hose building & 

Utilities Works for National Gas Com. National 

4 Yanbu Branch AR Namleh Gas Com. 5-Jan-05 2-Feb-06 

5 Street Lighting Painting project Qty 1000 AR Namleh RC 1-Aug-05 1-Apr-06 

Street lighting installation including Yanbu AI 

cabling and energizing for Yanbu Albahur Bahur 

6 Principal Qty Around 2500 pole AR Namleh Principal 1-Mar-03 1-Feb-07 

AI Rashid AI Rashid 

Development of alrashid geographical Geographic Geographic 

7 site office al al 1-Jan-06 25-Mar-06 

Security camera system for GAZ plant ZAFF 

8 Yanbu International SABIC 3-Jan-06 2-Jan-07 

Construction of monuments foundation & AI Rashid 

Its Guard post for 400 Pee fro al Rasheis Geographic 

9 Geographical Co. al RC 6-Jun-06 2-Jan-07 

Construction of Technmoint ICB Site Techinimont Techinimont 

10 Office ICB ICB 4-Jan-06 7 -Jan-06 

PLAZA work for KUDO Restaurant KUDO Royal 

11 including area lighting and parking area Corporation Commission 25-Mar-06 10-Jun-06 

Medium voltage with Hi Pot test works for SALAM SCECO 

12 SALAM PALCE Jeddah Palace JED 1-Jan-04 4-Apr-04 

Air Defense Macca Highway Basman 

street MV works 20 MV cable connecting 

& Hi Pot test & 3 Substation Testing @ SCECO 

13 Comm. Air Deffnce JED 1-May-04 1-Aug-04 

Air Defense TahlyahBasman street MV 

works 30 MV cable connecting & Hi Pot SCECO 

14 test & 10 Substation Testing @ Comm. Air Defense JED 5-Aug-04 20-Nov-04 

Air Defense Training Center MV works 

40 MV cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 7 SCECO 

Air Defense Training Center MV works 

40 MV cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 7 SCECO 

15 Substation Testing @ Comm. Air Defense JED 10-Dec-04 1-Mar-05 
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International Airport Jed MV works 20 

MV cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 5 International SCECO 

16 Substation Testing @ Comm. air port JED 2-Feb-05 10-May-05 

International Rowaise Hospital Jed MV International 

works 38 MV cable connecting & Hi Pot Rowaisa SCECO 

17 test & 2 Substation Testing @ Comm. Hos. JED 20-Apr-05 10-Jul-05 

Islamic Seaport Jed MV works 20 MV , 

cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 5 Islamic SCECO 

18 Substation Testing @ Comm. seaport JED 15-Jul-05 25-Sep-05 

King Fahed Military Hospital Jed MV 

works 10 MV cable connecting & Hi Pot King Fahed SCECO 

19 test & 5 Substation Testing @ Comm. Military Hos. JED 5-Sep-05 20-Dec-05 

Cement Factory Yanbu MV works 12MV Yanbu Yanbu 

cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 02 Cement Cement 

20 Substation Testing @ Comm. Factory Factory 1-Jan-06 15-Feb-06 

Star Market Yanbu MV works 10 MV 

cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 04 

21 Substation Testing @ Comm. Star Market RC 15-Feb-06 6-Jun-06 

School project at Yanbu Industrial city ( 4 

School) MV works 10 MV cable Rakan Co. 

connecting & Hi Pot test & 04 Substation For 

22 Testing @ Comm. Contacting RC 5-Dec-05 2-Mar-06 

Supplying & installation Of electrical 

23 Meter Panels for Star Market Yanbu Star Market RC 5-Aug-05 10-Jul-06 

Hilton Hotel Jed. MV works 12 MV cable 

connecting & Hi Pot test & 03 Substation SCECO 

24 Testing @ Comm. Haif Co JED 5-Nov-05 4-Mar-06 

Durat AI-Ai-Aroos Phase 2 Jed. works 

140 MV cable connecting & Hi Pot test & SCECO 

25 125 Substation Testing @ Comm. Salco Co. JED 5-Apr-05 5-May-06 

Infra. Structure project in Yanbu Industrial 

City 48 MV cable connecting & Hi Pot Samref & 

26 test & 25 Substation Testing @ Comm. A.R Namleh RC Yanbu 6-Apr-06 5-Dec-06 

Royal 

Construction Of BARNEEZ Coffee Shop Commission 

in Madinat Yanbu AI Sinayah Haai & Ba Eshen 

27 KhATEd & Haii AI Subuh BARNEEZ Eng. Office 10-Apr-07 15-Dec-07 

JADARA T for training at MYS JADARA T AI Shible 

28 ( All Infrastructure works) for training Eng. Office 5-Mar-07 6-Nov-07 

All Electrical works for Road project No. 

1026A closer to Yanbu AI Bahur Bort ( RC for RC for 

29 Main Contract A.R Namlah Yanbu Yanbu 15-Jan-07 5-Nov-08 

Lighting System Project For Yanbu AI RC for RC for 

30 Sinayah Festival Flour plane Yanbu Yanbu 15-Jun-07 20-Nov-07 
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Arab Oil Baeshin 

Arab Malyziyan Vegastabil oil factory Malyzian Engineering 

31 Electrical Michincal Works & Civil Works Fac. Office 1-Aug-07 1-Jul-09 

Installation of JOTUN expansion Project Jotun 

33 HV cable works Factory PETROCON 1-Feb-08 1-Jun-09 

Yanbu AI 

Electrical works in Y ANBU ALBAHUR BahurSee Royal 

34 port project 1026 b Port Commission 1-Feb-08 1-Jul-09 

Supplying & Installation Of Lighting pole Yanbu AI 

for JAC company in Yonbu Albahur Bahur Minsibalty of 

35 Defrents Streets Streets Madinah 1-Mar-08 1-Jul-09 

Supplying & Installation Of Lighting pole Yanbu AI 

for JAC company in Yonbu Albahur Bahur Minsibalty of 

36 Defrents Streets Streets Madinah 1-Mar-08 1-Jul-09 

Supplying & installation of Electrical 

Medum Voltage Equipment to AI Bajri AI Bajri Zuhair 

36 Housing Project ( Cove Project) Group Zahran 1-Mar-09 1-Apr-10 

Supplying & installation of Electrical Obycan 

Medum Voltage for Obycan Glass EI Maymani Glass 

37 Factory Factory Factory 1-Jan-10 1-Dec-10 

Supplying & installation of Electrical Obycan Baeshin 

Medum Voltage for Obycan EIMaymani Glass Engneering 

38 Wool Insulation Factory Factory Offic 1-Mar-10 1-Feb-11 

Supplying, Installation, Testing, 

Comisioning of Electrical Medum Voltage 

Equipments & Cables for JAC company JAC Royal 

39 project No. PIC A 10238 company Cmmission 1-Apr-10 1-Nov-10 

Supplying, installation, testing, 

Commissioning of Electrical Medum 

Voltage substation & 15 KV cables at AI Humrani 

40 AIHumrani Fochs factory Fochs Co. PETROCON Jun-10 Dec-1 0 

Installation of Permenait Toilet Unite At 

Yanbu AI Bahur Corneesh P.O No. 001- Royal Royal 

41 07-95200 Comission Cmmission 25-0ct-07 25-Sep-08 
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1

Construction of al jabriah mosque 

Royal Commission of 

yanbu Parsons 1-Jan-03 1-Jan-06

2 Extension works for Jotun Factory all MV works Jotun Factory Jotun 1-May-05 1-Dec-06

3

Al Ansari Hospital Parking Area Al Ansari Group

Al Shible Eng. 

Office 1-Jul-05 1-Nov-05

4 Construction of guard hose building & Utilities 

Works for National Gas Com. Yanbu Branch A.R Namleh National Gas Com. 5-Jan-05 2-Feb-06

5 Street Lighting Painting project Qty 1000 A.R Namleh RC 1-Aug-05 1-Apr-06

6 Street lighting installation including cabling and 

energizing for Yanbu Albahur Principal Qty Around 

2500 pole A.R Namleh

Yanbu Al Bahur 

Principal 1-Mar-03 1-Feb-07

7

Development of alrashid geographical site office Al Rashid Geographical 

Al Rashid 

Geographical 1-Jan-06 25-Mar-06

8 Security camera system for GAZ plant Yanbu ZAFF International SABIC 3-Jan-06 2-Jan-07

9 Construction of monuments foundation & Its 

Guard post for 400 Pec fro al Rasheis 

Geographical Co. Al Rashid Geographical RC 6-Jun-06 2-Jan-07

10 Construction of Technmoint ICB Site Office Techinimont ICB Techinimont ICB 4-Jan-06 7-Jan-06

11 PLAZA work for KUDO Restaurant including area 

lighting and parking area KUDO Corporation Royal Commission 25-Mar-06 10-Jun-06

12 Medium voltage with Hi Pot test works for SALAM 

PALCE Jeddah SALAM Palace SCECO JED 1-Jan-04 4-Apr-04

13 Air Defense Macca Highway Basman street MV 

works 20 MV cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 3 

Substation Testing @ Comm. Air Deffnce SCECO JED 1-May-04 1-Aug-04

14 Air Defense TahlyahBasman street MV works 30 

MV cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 10 Substation 

Testing @ Comm. Air Defense SCECO JED 5-Aug-04 20-Nov-04

15 Air Defense Training Center  MV works 40 MV 

cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 7 Substation 

Testing @ Comm. Air Defense SCECO JED 10-Dec-04 1-Mar-05
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16 International Airport Jed  MV works 20 MV cable 

connecting & Hi Pot test & 5 Substation Testing @ 

Comm. International air port SCECO JED 2-Feb-05 10-May-05

17 International Rowaise Hospital Jed  MV works 38 MV 

cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 2 Substation Testing @ 

Comm. 

International Rowaisa 

Hos. SCECO JED 20-Apr-05 10-Jul-05

18 Islamic Seaport Jed  MV works 20 MV cable connecting 

& Hi Pot test & 5 Substation Testing @ Comm. Islamic seaport SCECO JED 15-Jul-05 25-Sep-05

19 King Fahed Military Hospital Jed MV works 10 MV cable 

connecting & Hi Pot test & 5 Substation Testing @ 

Comm. King Fahed Military Hos. SCECO JED 5-Sep-05 20-Dec-05

20 Cement Factory Yanbu  MV works 12MV cable 

connecting & Hi Pot test & 02 Substation Testing @ 

Comm. Yanbu Cement Factory

Yanbu Cement 

Factory 1-Jan-06 15-Feb-06

21
Star Market Yanbu MV works 10 MV cable connecting 

& Hi Pot test & 04 Substation Testing @ Comm. Star Market RC 15-Feb-06 6-Jun-06

22 School project at Yanbu Industrial city ( 4 School)  MV 

works 10 MV cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 04 

Substation Testing @ Comm. Rakan Co. For Contacting RC 5-Dec-05 2-Mar-06

23 Supplying & installation Of electrical Meter Panels for 

Star Market Yanbu Star Market RC 5-Aug-05 10-Jul-06

24 Hilton Hotel Jed. MV works 12 MV cable connecting & Hi 

Pot test & 03 Substation Testing @ Comm. Haif Co SCECO JED 5-Nov-05 4-Mar-06

25 Durat Al-Al-Aroos Phase 2 Jed. works 140 MV cable 

connecting & Hi Pot test & 125 Substation Testing @ 

Comm. Salco Co. SCECO JED 5-Apr-05 5-May-06

26 Infra. Structure project in Yanbu Industrial City 48 MV 

cable connecting & Hi Pot test & 25 Substation Testing 

@ Comm. A.R Namleh Samref & RC Yanbu 6-Apr-06 5-Dec-06

27
Construction Of BARNEEZ Coffee Shop in Madinat 

Yanbu Al Sinayah Haai Khaled & Haii Al Subuh BARNEEZ 

Royal Commission & 

Ba Eshen Eng. Office 10-Apr-07 15-Dec-07

28 JADARAT for training  at  MYS                ( All 

Infrastructure works ) JADARAT for training Al Shible Eng. Office 5-Mar-07 6-Nov-07

29 All Electrical works for Road project No. 1026A closer to 

Yanbu Al Bahur Bort ( Main Contract A.R Namlah  RC for Yanbu RC for Yanbu 15-Jan-07 5-Nov-08

30 Lighting System Project For Yanbu Al Sinayah Festival 

Flour plane RC for Yanbu RC for Yanbu 15-Jun-07 20-Nov-07
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31 Arab Malyziyan Vegastabil oil factory Electrical  

Michincal Works & Civil Works Arab Oil Malyzian Fac.

Baeshin Engineering 

Office 1-Aug-07 1-Jul-09

33 Installation of JOTUN expansion Project HV cable works Jotun Factory PETROCON 1-Feb-08 1-Jun-09

34 Electrical works in YANBU ALBAHUR port project 1026 

b Yanbu Al Bahur See Port Royal Commission 1-Feb-08 1-Jul-09

35 Supplying & Installation Of Lighting pole for JAC 

company in Yonbu Albahur Defrents Streets Yanbu Al Bahur Streets Minsibalty of Madinah 1-Mar-08 1-Jul-09

36 Supplying & Installation Of Lighting pole for JAC 

company in Yonbu Albahur Defrents Streets Yanbu Al Bahur Streets Minsibalty of Madinah 1-Mar-08 1-Jul-09

36 Supplying & installation of Electrical Medum Voltage 

Equipment to Al Bajri Housing Project ( Cove Project) Al Bajri Group Zuhair Zahran 1-Mar-09 1-Apr-10

37 Supplying & installation of Electrical Medum Voltage for 

Obycan Glass Factory El Maymani Factory

Obycan Glass 

Factory 1-Jan-10 1-Dec-10

38 Supplying & installation of Electrical Medum Voltage for 

Obycan ElMaymani Wool Insulation Factory Obycan Glass Factory

Baeshin Engneering 

Offic 1-Mar-10 1-Feb-11

39 Supplying, Installation, Testing, Comisioning of Electrical 

Medum Voltage Equipments & Cables for JAC company 

project No. PIC A 10238 JAC company Royal Cmmission 1-Apr-10 1-Nov-10

40 Supplying , installation , testing, Commissioning of 

Electrical Medum Voltage substation & 15 KV cables  at 

AlHumrani Fochs factory Al Humrani Fochs Co. PETROCON 1-Jun-10 1-Dec-10

41 Supplying, Installation, Testing, Comisioning of Electrical 

Medum Voltage Equipments & Cables for Rabyah 

company project RC RC 10-Jan-11 11-Dec-11

42 Construction of Al Humrani Fuchs Factory Main 

Entrance 
Al Humrani Fochs Co. Al Humrani Fochs Co. 11-Jul-11 12-Mar-11

43 Replacment of lighting pool foundation in deferrent 

areas of MYAS P.O No 1833
RC

RC / Road 

department
11-May-11 20-Nov-11

44 Repacment of lighting Luminaires for stret lighting poles 

for deferrent areas of MYAS P.P no 1933 
RC

RC / Road 

department
20-May-11 20-Jan-12

45 Modifcation of Toilets foer deferrent Mosque in MYAS 

P.O No. 
RC

RC / Bulding 

Departenen 
20-Aug-11 20-Dec-11

46 Replacement of DOORS, Installation of Drinking 

Fountain & QURAN Shelves for deferrent MOSQU of 

MYAS P.O # 2101
RC

RC / Bulding 

Departenen 
21-Aug-11 21-Jan-12

48 Replacement of the Main Cable Supplying The Elvators 

on the MYAS Main Hospital including restroation of the 

power 
RC

RC / Helthe 

Department
3-Nov-11 7-Nov-11

48 Rplacement of all lighting for YANBU Comirical Port 

Store No. 9 
Higgi Group

Yanbu Comircial Eng. 

Group
1-Nov-11 15-Dec-11
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